
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
Dia 1: LEM - Mateiros (225.65km)

14/07/2022 - 20:47:57
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: T1 Brasil  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 138

INT.2
km 181

INT.3
km 215

INT.4
km 274 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 304

MARCOS BAUMGART
BECO ANDREOTTI 
X RALLY RANGER
X RALLY TEAM 

11:37 00:33:52.0
(1)

01:02:02.0
(1)

01:22:39.0
(1)

02:17:52.0
(1) 02:33:52.0

* * *



* * *

02:33:52.0





84.32

2 346

AUGUSTO JOSE MONTANI
VALTER CARDOSO 
X RALLY RANGER
X RALLY TEAM 

11:43 00:34:44.0
(3)

01:04:45.0
(3)

01:26:25.0
(3)

02:22:12.0
(3) 02:39:35.0

* * *



* * *

02:39:35.0



00:05:43.0
81.3

3 368

JULIO CAPUA
EMERSON CAVASSIN 
TOYOTA HILUX
RMATTHEIS 

11:39 00:34:16.0
(2)

01:02:28.0
(2)

01:23:13.0
(2)

02:18:26.0
(2) 02:34:56.0

00:05:00



* * *

02:39:56.0



00:06:04.0
00:00:21.0

81.12

4 326

PEDRO H PRADO FILHO
JOSI KOERICH 
X RALLY RANGER
X RALLY TEAM 

11:45 00:35:44.0
(4)

01:06:37.0
(4)

01:29:07.0
(5)

02:25:38.0
(5) 02:44:33.0

* * *



* * *

02:44:33.0



00:10:41.0
00:04:37.0

78.84

5 362

MICHEL TERPINS
FABRICIO BIANCHINI 
X RALLY RANGER
X RALLY TEAM - BULL SERTOES 

11:51 00:37:06.0
(5)

01:07:18.0
(5)

01:28:57.0
(4)

02:24:47.0
(4) 03:41:39.0

* * *



* * *

03:41:39.0



01:07:47.0
00:57:06.0

58.53


